L. MORGES
7 ) NATATION

5eéme Shark Rebellion Swim Cup

Etoy, 5. - 6.4.2025

A

HARIK
EBELLION

Epreuve 8
05.04.2025 - 11:39

Dames, 50m Libre

Cat. générale

Liste des séries Eliminatoires

Série 1 de 30

1 Mccann, Manuela
Gilles, Soliana
Collonge, Eléanore
Haan, Victoria
Fracasso, Elena

a b~ wN

Série 2 de 30

Ferdinando, lleane
Wyss, Elisabeth
Cvejic, Mila
Moalla, Maya
Daccord, Oliwia

g b wnN -

Série 3 de 30

Riemer, Nora
Steiner, Aline
Poncioni, Lena
Fernandes, Talia
Chapuisat, Valentine

abrwnNPRF

Série 4 de 30

Macaione, Cléa
Kim, Jayne

Beck, Timéa
Correia Isea, Maya
Pennel, Abbie

ga b wNPE

Série 5 de 30

1 Calafell Llagostera, Paula
2 Graf, Lynn

3 Haan, Héloise

4 Bianchi, Giorgia

5 Del Negro, Eden

Série 6 de 30

1 Chabloz, Juliane
2 Rossetti, Caterina
3 Maillard, Nais

4 Guerzi, Mitia

5 Burren, Anna

AN

15
14
12
18
15

15
15
15
16
16

16
14
15
14
15

15
16
15
12
14

15
16
16
16
16

15
15
15
15
16

La

CN Yverdon

Rfn
Morges-Natation
Morges-Natation

R

CN Yverdon
Schwimmklub Thun
Morges-Natation
Morges-Natation

Schwimmklub Thun
Schwimmklub Thun

Morges-Natation
La

Morges-Natation

La
Morges-Natation
Rn

Spb

La

La

Schwimmklub Thun
Morges-Natation
Rfn

Rn

Rn
Rn
Rn
Rn
Rfn

25555

35

1:03.16
1:11.54

49.04
48.95
48.48
48.90
49.00

48.20
47.33
46.80
46.82
47.81

46.79
46.28
46.15
46.16
46.78

46.15
45.38
44.96
45.24
45.73
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Epreuve 8, Dames, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire

Série 7 de 30

1 Perrenoud, Sophie
2 Michod, Agathe

3 Dérguti, Ana

4 Abi Nehme, Julia

5 Marquez Martins, Beatriz

Série 8 de 30
1 Sandoz, Lya
2 Lukacs, Linda
3 Brasey, Kyra
4 Materni, Giada
5 Morales, Yara

Série 9 de 30

1 Fonseca Santiago, Daniela

2 Favre, Coline

3 Alves, Eva

4 Desarzens, Lisa
5 Weber, Madison

Série 10 de 30

1 Matthey-Doret, Louise
2 Urbaniec, Hanna

3 Brasey, Nayla

4 Di Dio, Elisa

5 Wisard, Mallory

Série 11 de 30

1 Slama, Carolina
2 Rocher, Margot
3 Burnier, Shirine
4 Keller, Lou

5 Gély, Victoria

Série 12 de 30
1 Brahimi, Rym
2 Bonnier-Fischi, Cléo
3 Monier, Evana
4 Grand, Mara
5 Dewarrat, Lucy

Série 13 de 30

1 Beer, Clara

2 Boucher, Lilia

3 Di Simone, Martina
4 Gerard, Eline

5 Canto Orpinell, Ona

14
13
16
13
15

15
14
15
15
14

14
15
12
14
15

15
15
13
15
15

14
12
14
15
15

16
14
10
12
14

14
13
13
13
14

Rfn

La

Rn

La
Meyrin-Natation

Morges-Natation
Fribourg Natation 1925
La

Rn

Rn

Meyrin-Natation
Spb

Spb

CN Yverdon

Rn

La
Meyrin-Natation
La

Rn

CeNaMo

La

CeNaMo

CeNaMo

Fribourg Natation 1925
La

Rn

Rn
Meyrin-Natation
La
Morges-Natation

Rn

CN Yverdon

CN Yverdon
Morges-Natation
La

44.80
44.43
44.20
44.41
44.64

43.97
43.59
43.28
43.37
43.91

43.15
42.73
42.41
42.57
43.15

42.04
41.69
41.56
41.69
41.90

41.52
41.25
40.71
41.10
41.33

40.48
40.07
39.69
40.02
40.12

39.63
39.54
38.59
38.84
39.61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Morges-Natation

05.04.2025 12:35 - Page 2



L. MORGES
7 ) NATATION

5eéme Shark Rebellion Swim Cup

Etoy, 5. - 6.4.2025

HARIK
EBELLION

Epreuve 8, Dames, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire

Série 14 de 30

1 Meyer, Anais Alice
Pfister, Fabia
Demierre, Agathe

abwnN

Jones, Amélie

Série 15 de 30

Donzallaz, Elise
Kurtisi, Sema
Cherif, June
Gilliéron, Roxanne
Boukhalfa, Ania

g b wWNPE

Série 16 de 30

Ngassom Leumessi, Enora

1
2 Jaccard, Stella

3 Monney, Romane
4 Mumenthaler, Liza
5 Chauvet, Amanda

Série 17 de 30

1 Quint, Emma

2 Dessarzin, Romane
3 Thomet, Mylena

4 Miserez, Enora

5 Fontanini, Mayra

Série 18 de 30

Jacquier, Marylou
Zajdlikova, Lucia
Pol, lzumi

Vitali, Oriana
Grognuz, Valérie

ga b wNPE

Série 19 de 30
Zrioui, Leila

Scrimitore, Daria
Tendon, Eloise
Bailly, Célestine

a b wdNPE

Série 20 de 30

1 Umemaru, Keiko
2 Daburon, Lilou

3 Annese, Letizia
4 Luciakova, Emma
5 Corti, Justine

Do Rosario, Zoé Anaisse

Fares Chahbouni, Yowayria

14
13
13
14
09

12
12
11
16
14

15
12
14
14
10

13
09
13
12
14

10
12
10
09
13

11
12
11
12
13

12
11
11
12
12

Rfn
Fribourg Natation 1925

Fribourg Natation 1925
Rfn

Morges-Natation

Fribourg Natation 1925
La

CeNaMo

La

La

La

La

Fribourg Natation 1925
La

Morges-Natation

Rn

CN Yverdon

R

R
Morges-Natation

Morges-Natation
Rfn

Morges-Natation
Meyrin-Natation
La

Morges-Natation
Fribourg Natation 1925
La

Spb

La

Morges-Natation
CN Yverdon

La

CN Yverdon

La

38.14
37.86
37.75
37.84
38.09

37.48
37.22
37.03
37.13
37.33

36.78
36.33
35.95
36.15
36.63

35.73
35.33
35.02
35.27
35.54

35.01
34.70
34.62
34.65
34.72

34.46
34.00
33.93
33.93
34.44

33.87
33.59
33.45
33.56
33.77
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Epreuve 8, Dames, 50m Libre, Eliminatoire

Série 21 de 30

1 Caume, Louise 13 Rn 33.36
2 Karam, Alexandra 11 La 33.20
3 Chanton, Juliette 12 CeNaMo 33.19
4 Decrausaz, Aimie 10 CN Yverdon 33.19
5 Sadiki, Ema 12 lLa 33.33

Série 22 de 30

1 Fuochi, Celia 04  Spb 32.97
2 Stepanova, Alisa 11  CNYverdon 3291
3 Heckly, Malouen 11  Morges-Natation 3281
4 Slama, Alexandra 11 La 32.83
5 Courcoux, Maxence 11 La 3291

Série 23 de 30

1 Weder, Ambre 11  RMm 32.00
2 Konrad, Nevaeh 10  Pully Natation 31.94
3 Aznar, Luaine 09  Morges-Natation 31.78
4 Monney, Amandine 08  Morges-Natation 31.83
5 Hamdi, Miriam 10  Fribourg Natation 1925 31.97

Série 24 de 30

1 Kamerzin, Emma 11  Pully Natation 31.73
2 Moulin, Gaélle 05 CeNaMo 31.67
3 Nicod, Isaline 10  CNYverdon 31.43
4 Canto, Etna 10 La 31.59
5 Simonelli, Chiara 07  Morges-Natation 31.70

Série 25 de 30

1 Molino, Inés 09 Rn 31.42
2 Vuichard, Melody 13  Spb 31.18
3 Vitelli, Sarah 05 CN Yverdon 30.99
4 Atienza Khaled, Inés 11  Morges-Natation 31.03
5 Parpeix, Moya 11  CNYverdon 31.34

Série 26 de 30

1 Lajmi, Emna 12 Morges-Natation 30.93
2 Morel, Shania 11 Rn 30.58
3 Vorlet, Emma 11  Fribourg Natation 1925 30.47
4 Neukomm, Linda Myriam 09 RMm 30.55
5 Welil, Yuki 13  CNYverdon 30.82

Série 27 de 30

1 Decosterd, Léane 09  Meyrin-Natation 30.25
2 Janeke, Lilli 08 La 30.19
3 Bettens, Andréa 12 Rn 30.08
4 Dijuric, Martina 04 CN Yverdon 30.16
5 Genoud, Clémentine 07 Spb 30.20
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Série 28 de 30

1 Favre, Manon
2 Oberson, Lia
3 Dewarrat, Maya
4 Pfister, Elena
5 Martinez, Estela

Série 29 de 30
1 Spani, Marie

2 Vuichard, Amandine

3 Moreau, Margot
4 Forclaz, Maya
5 Chanson, Yaél

Série 30 de 30

1 Humberset, Alicia
2 Orrit Gallego, Inés
3 Stephan, Erin
4 Barras, Marion
5 Heintz, Elodie

10

10
11
08

10
10
07
09
12

09
06
09
09
08

CN Yverdon

Fribourg Natation 1925

Morges-Natation

Fribourg Natation 1925

Spb

Rn

Spb

Rn

CN Yverdon
Rn

Morges-Natation
Morges-Natation

Fribourg Natation 1925

Spb
CN Yverdon

29.99
29.33
28.69
29.14
29.57

29.96
29.24
28.11
28.80
29.47

290.82
29.20
28.11
28.78
29.38
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